02VFRA3
Type of actuation
1
2
3
4
5
112

10 1
2VV5FRA3
How to Order
2 position single
2 position double
3 position closed center
3 position exhaust center
3 position pressure center
How to Order Manifold Base
n Port size Thread type
Indicate the same part number as VFR3000 manifold.
<Example> VV5FR3-10-1-, VV5FR3-10-2-
∗ To order valves and blanking plate assembly mounted onto the manifold, list valves and
blanking plate assembly with manifold base part number.
<Example> VV5FRA3-10-061-03······· 1 pc.
     ∗VFRA3111···················· 5 pcs.
     ∗VVFS3000-10A············· 1 pc.
To order valves and options mounted onto the manifold at the factory, list
the valve/option with an asterisk (∗) in front of each part number.
5 Port Air Operated Valve
VFRA3000 Series
1524
(A)4 2(B)
1
(P)
(EA)5 3(EB)
(A)4 2(B)
1
(P)
(EA)5 3(EB)
(A)4 2(B)
1
(P)
(EA)5 3(EB)
(A)4 2(B)
1
(P)
(EA)5 3(EB)
(A)4 2(B)
1
(P)
(EA)5 3(EB)
Air
0.2 to 0.9
0 to 0.9
0 to 0.9
(0.6 x P + 0.1) to 0.9, P: Operating pressure
0.1 to 0.9
0.2 to 0.9
Not required
–10 to 60 (No freezing)
Free
300/50

10 1
2VV5FRA4
How to Order Manifold Base
n Port size Thread type
Indicate the same part number as VFR4000 manifold.
<Example> VV5FR4-10-1-, VV5FR4-10-2-
<Example>
   VV5FRA4-10-061-03··········1 pc.
  ∗VFRA4111························5 pcs.
  ∗VVFS4000-10A·················1 pc.
To order valves and options mounted onto the manifold at the factory, list the valve/option with
an asterisk (∗) in front of each part number.
2 position single
2 position double
3 position closed center
3 position exhaust center
3 position pressure center
How to Order
5 Port Air Operated Valve
VFRA4000 Series
1527
SYA
SYJA
VZA
VFA
VFRA
VPA4
SYJA
VZA
VTA
VGA
VPA
VPA3
VFRA
(A)4 2(B)
1
(P)
(EA)5 3(EB)
(A)4 2(B)
1
(P)
(EA)5 3(EB)
Air
0.2 to 0.9
0 to 0.9
0.2 to 0.9
(0.6 x P + 0.1) to 0.9, P: Operating pressure
0.1 to 0.9
(0.6 x P + 0.1) to 0.9 P: Operating pressure
Not required
–10 to 60 (No freezing)
Free
300/50